
Adam Kummer adamk@velectric.com 3608401147 Valley Electric Co of Mt Vernon Inc Electrical 

Plan Center alex.lavorato@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

bryce bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 bcnconstruction 
General 
Contractor 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Pamela 
Exton 

bids@constructionjournal.com 7727812144 
construction 
journal 

Construction 
Journal 

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Christina 
Scott 

christina@cadenceconstruction.com 3603280114 
Cadence 
Construction 

Cadence 
Construction 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 Constructconnect Constructconnect 

Desirree desirree.sibala@constructconnect.com 3236025079 Constructconnect planroom 

DODGE Dodge.Docs@Construction.com
(877) 784-
9556

DODGE DODGE

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Construction

Fire Alarm System Upgrade Rebid at Meadows on Lea Hill
Contract #HW2200931

Plan Holders List as of 03/04/22

monhar construction 

Tai Le tle@erepublic.com 9169321300 e.Republic e.Republic

Troy Costilla Troy@synergyprotech.com 4254817299 Synergy Protech Electrical Contractor

DARIN NISKANEN WOODRIDGECONSTRUCTIONLLC@GMAIL.COM 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC General Contractor 



Wayne 
Enterprises 

kurt bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

jaya lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Justin justinw1081@gmail.com 7022905296 
sterling 
environmental llc 

hazmat 

Michael 
Hamrah 

Michael.hamrah@psintegrated.com 8318400432 
Performance 
Systems 
Integrated 

Fire Alarm 

Martha L 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

Plan Room 

Morgan 
Campbell 

morgan.campbell@abscosolutions.com 425.771.1166 Absco Solutions Integrator 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Plan room 

L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

Plan Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rose M 
Simola 

rose@therosereport.com 3613189369 The Rose Report The Rose Report 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-1909 Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 866-347-9657 Bid Ocean other 

Source 
Management 

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 




